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Tuesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 8Ashby Bowl
Lane Certification: 15

President: Lee Coleman (63)

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 7 3 Iron's 64.4 109½ 60½ 64.4 109½ 60½ 20 13992 18504
2 5 On Strike 62.6 106½ 63½ 62.6 106½ 63½ 20 13145 18095
3 3 Gutter Gang 54.4 92½ 77½ 54.4 92½ 77½ 17 13005 17862
4 1 The Incredibowls 54.1 92 78 54.1 92 78 18 12912 18111
5 8 Three B's 47.1 80 90 47.0 80 90 12 13139 18146
6 4 OAP's 46.2 78½ 91½ 46.2 78½ 91½ 14½ 11769 17831
7 2 DILLIGAF 48.4 78 83 48.4 78 83 12½ 9637 14447
8 6 The Old Men's Club 25.3 43 127 25.3 43 127 6 8808 14912

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 3 Iron's 562 606 646 1814 11 <---> Gutter Gang 581 586 623 1790 6
3-4 DILLIGAF 568 637 604 1809 12 <---> The Old Men's Club 594 570 527 1691 5
5-6 The Incredibowls 740 604 673 2017 15 <---> Three B's 579 599 604 1782 2
7-8 On Strike 622 569 595 1786 9 <---> OAP's 629 532 610 1771 8

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   1-  5   8-  4   7-  2   3-  6
Next Week   3-  8   5-  2   4-  6   7-  1

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 580 The Incredibowls 493 3 Iron's 457 On Strike
Scratch Series 1537 The Incredibowls 1355 3 Iron's 1291 On Strike

Handicap Game 740 The Incredibowls 646 3 Iron's 637 DILLIGAF
Handicap Series 2017 The Incredibowls 1814 3 Iron's 1809 DILLIGAF

Men Scratch Game 215 Ollie Wood (245) 187 Kevin Croft (37) 175 Peter Goodman (465)
Scratch Series 517 Kevin Croft (37) 510 Ollie Wood (245) 497 Craig Newton (548)

Handicap Game 269 Ollie Wood (245) 240 Craig Newton (548) 237 Mark Morris (47)
Handicap Series 695 Craig Newton (548) 672 Ollie Wood (245) 643 Aubrey Carter (663)

Women Scratch Game 215 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 191 Eileen Sylvester (90) 178 Sue Lawton (385)
Scratch Series 537 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 503 Eileen Sylvester (90) 469 Sue Lawton (385)

Handicap Game 259 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 241 Sue Lawton (385) 241 Eileen Sylvester (90)
Handicap Series 669 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 658 Sue Lawton (385) 653 Eileen Sylvester (90)

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 620 Gutter Gang 580 The Incredibowls 537 3 Iron's
Scratch Series 1745 Gutter Gang 1537 The Incredibowls 1529 3 Iron's

Handicap Game 740 The Incredibowls 703 Three B's 698 On Strike
Handicap Series 2017 The Incredibowls 1969 OAP's 1968 DILLIGAF

Men Scratch Game 246 Tyler Houltby (549) 246 James Houltby (517) 222 Kevin Croft (37)
Scratch Series 672 James Houltby (517) 662 Tyler Houltby (549) 588 Kevin Croft (37)

Handicap Game 269 Ollie Wood (245) 266 Phil Wilmot (419) 261 Lee Coleman (63)
Handicap Series 708 James Houltby (517) 695 Craig Newton (548) 687 Dave Barrass (426)

Women Scratch Game 215 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 201 Jasmine Houltby (551) 191 Eileen Sylvester (90)
Scratch Series 572 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 503 Eileen Sylvester (90) 496 Jasmine Houltby (551)

Handicap Game 259 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 250 Pam Ross (23) 249 Jasmine Houltby (551)
Handicap Series 680 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 672 Sue Lawton (385) 668 Pam Ross (23)

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - The Incredibowls
44 Craig Newton (548) 137 62 2878 21 434 409 174 155 168 497 695
42 Joshua Newton (547) 146 55 1321 9 443 430 0 0
46 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 164 42 2959 18 506 484 215 159 163 537 669
14 Dawn Eggett (612) 122 73 1839 15 375 356 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - DILLIGAF
2 R Sue Lawton (385) 140 60 2100 15 438 419 156 178 135 469 658

48 Simon Carey(675) 116 78 1048 9 356 343 102 120 97 319 541
24 Aaron Kitson (620) 139 60 1675 12 425 409 0 0

3 - Gutter Gang
38 Becki Houltby (550) 124 72 2617 21 383 358 137 137 144 418 637
34 Tyler Houltby (549) 200 15 1801 9 611 598 0 0
39 Jasmine Houltby (551) 154 49 4184 27 466 435 131 156 148 435 579
67 Geoff Hornsby (631) 106 80 2553 24 336 308 112 92 130 334 574
57 James Houltby (517) 215 3 1290 6 654 644 0 0
60 Kirk Avison(512) 186 25 560 3 562 555 0 0

4 - OAP's
16 R Pam Ross (23) 131 66 3297 25 399 370 150 109 116 375 573
27 R Dave Barrass (426) 126 70 1900 15 386 367 0 0
22 Aubrey Carter (663) 121 74 2919 24 375 347 157 123 138 418 643
31 Bob Wilmot (480) 140 60 3365 24 442 414 123 101 157 381 555

5 - On Strike
6 L Ollie Wood (245) 151 51 4084 27 476 445 215 134 161 510 672
4 R Martyn Wood (61) 145 56 3931 27 449 418 126 159 133 418 583

15 Lee Coleman (63) 142 58 3844 27 446 415 116 111 136 363 531
6 - The Old Men's Club

29 Mal Grainger (554) 107 80 2896 27 344 313 131 104 83 318 558
25 Steve Smy (552) 131 66 3157 24 407 379 140 114 100 354 549
70 Caz Hornsby (633) 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Clare Brewerton (627) 81 80 1711 21 257 232 0 0
61 Michelle Kirkby (601) 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 - 3 Iron's
7 L Mark Morris (47) 121 74 2194 18 368 346 77 162 141 380 605
8 R Phil Wilmot (419) 151 51 3182 21 466 441 0 0
9 R Kevin Croft (37) 185 26 4995 27 585 554 187 153 177 517 592

28 L Peter Goodman (465) 149 53 4497 30 453 419 145 138 175 458 617
8 - Three B's

19 R Ian Brocklesby (142) 160 45 4336 27 494 463 149 153 164 466 598
21 R Keith Brown (80) 161 44 4848 30 498 464 171 156 144 471 600
20 R Malcolm Beacock (318) 117 77 3162 27 378 347 95 126 132 353 584

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
107 140 60 140 1 140 140 200 200 0 0
108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jack ... 96 80 290 3 103 290 183 530 0 0
Tony ???????? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jess Ambler (214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ian B 2 (294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Barton (487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Borwell (73) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Keith Brown 2 (189) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lee Coleman2 (182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pete Cooper (59) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kev Croft 2 (271) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mal Grainger 2 94 80 282 3 111 282 191 522 0 0
T H(669) 130 67 784 6 168 441 247 678 0 0
Simon Jones (667) 106 80 320 3 120 320 200 560 0 0
Aaron Kitson 2 (662) 140 60 843 6 157 424 214 599 0 0
John Macdonald (661) 108 80 652 6 134 349 212 583 0 0
Rob Pontin (72) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Darren Smith (416) 140 60 840 6 178 466 238 646 0 0
Darren Smith 2 (623) 152 51 457 3 195 457 257 643 0 0
Steve Smy 2 (563) 119 75 357 3 132 357 207 584 101 132 124 357 584
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
George Thomas(666) 132 66 793 6 158 401 225 602 0 0
Bob Wilmot2 (674) 144 57 288 2 157 288 215 404 0 0
Ollie Wood 2 (423) 142 58 857 6 161 468 211 618 0 0
Martyn Wood2 (169) 143 57 429 3 177 429 257 669 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sarah Kitson (626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sue Lawton 2 (402) 134 64 809 6 168 417 235 610 114 135 168 417 610

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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This Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 24 17 7
Number of games bowled 72 51 21

Actual average of week's scores 139.83 135.57 150.19
How many games above average 36 24 12
How many games below average 34 27 7

Pins above/below average per game 2.29 -0.43 8.90
How many people raised average 12 7 5

        by this amount 2.28 1.67 3.13
How many people went down 11 9 2

        by this amount -1.58 -1.69 -1.09

League average before bowling 137.96 136.37 141.80
League average after bowling 138.37 136.17 143.72

Change in league average 0.41 -0.21 1.93
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